www.ecourtsindia.com

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 6360/2022

ANKUR SHARMA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 154421/2022 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES

IA No. 125058/2022 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES

IA No. 117889/2022 - STAY APPLICATION)

Date: 25-09-2023 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE B.V. NAGARATHNA HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UJJAL BHUYAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Gopal Jha, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. Aishwarya Bhati, A.S.G.

Mr. Gurmeet Singh Makker, AOR

Ms. Ruchi Kohli, Adv.

Ms. Swarupama Chaturvedi, Adv.

Ms. Archana Pathak Dave, Adv.

Ms. Madhumita Bhattacharjee, AOR

Ms. Urmila Kar Purkayastha, Adv.

Ms. Srija Choudhury, Adv.

Mr. Annant, Adv.

Mr. Kunal Vajani, Adv.

Mr. Kunal Mimani, AOR

Ms. Shruti Swaika, Adv.

Mr. Shubhang Tandon, Adv.

Ms. Yukti Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. Abhinav Jain, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

List in the second week of November, 2023.

(NEETU SACHDEVA)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(MALEKAR NAGARAJ) COURT MASTER (NSH)