

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO(S). 6360/2022

ANKUR

SHARMA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 154421/2022 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL
DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES
IA No. 125058/2022 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL
DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES
IA No. 117889/2022 - STAY APPLICATION)

Date : 17-03-2025 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE B.V. NAGARATHNA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SATISH CHANDRA SHARMA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Nachiketa Joshi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ayush Anand, AOR
Mr. Sai Shashank V, Adv.
Mr. Monu Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Shubhendu Anand, Adv.
Mr. Anant Sangal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Aishwarya Bhati, A.S.G.
Mr. Gurmeet Singh Makker, AOR
Ms. Ruchi Kohli, Adv.
Ms. Swarupama Chaturvedi, Adv.
Mr. T.s. Sabarish, Adv.
Mr. Padmesh Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Rohan Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Madhumita Bhattacharjee, AOR
Ms. Debarati Sadhu, Adv.
Mr. Anant, Adv.
Ms. Moumita Bhattacharjee, Adv.

Mr. Kunal Mimani, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 14.07.2025.

(RADHA SHARMA)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(DIVYA BABBAR)
COURT MASTER (NSH)